MetroCount Traffic Executive
Adjusted Flow

AADT-116 -- English (ENU)

Datasets:

Site:

Attribute:
Direction:
Survey Duration:
Zone:

File:

Identifier:
Algorithm:

Data type:

Profile:
Filter time:
(13.1874)

Included classes:

Speed range:
Direction:
Separation:
Name:
Scheme:
Units:

In profile:

[Silverlake Parkway(Park)] Pony Express to Evans Drive

7 - North bound A>B, South bound B>A. Lane: 0
11:13 Wednesday, October 28, 2020 => 15:43 Tuesday, November 10, 2020,

Silverlake Parkway(Park) 0 2020-11-10 1444.ECO (Plus )
RH75GMXH MC5900-X13 (c)MetroCount 09Nov16
Factory default axle (v5.05)

Axle sensors - Paired (Class/Speed/Count)

11:14 Wednesday, October 28, 2020 => 15:43 Tuesday, November 10, 2020

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 11,12, 13

6 - 99 mph.

North, East, South, West (bound), P = North, Lane = 0-16
Headway > 0 sec, Span 0 - 328.084 ft

Default Profile

Vehicle classification (Scheme F3)

Non metric (ft, mi, ft/s, mph, Ib, ton)

Vehicles = 32578 / 32619 (99.87%)



g
@
o
jasy
-
p
)

QO JoyUdWwWwN

[
N H OO

Total days = 12, Coverage = 3.29%
ADT = 2602.500, SD

AADT = 2602.500,

Weekdays = 8, Coverage

AWDT = 2700.125,

AAWDT = 2700.125,

Weekend days
AWET = 2407.250,

= 820.066
SD = 820.066
2.19%
SD = 906.901
SD = 906.901
= 4, Coverage = 1.10%
SD = 685.950
SD = 685.950

AAWET = 2407.250,

ADT and adjustment factor by month
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Apr
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Jun
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Oct - Vol
1.24841
Nov - Vol
0.91720
Dec

9747.

21483.

ADT and adjustment

Mon - Vol
0.65264
Tue - Vol
1.13007
Wed - Vol
1.09126
Thu - Vol
1.16734
Fri - Vol
1.21940
Sat - Vol
1.13660
Sun - Vol
0.71335
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3249.

2387.

1698.

2941.

2840.

3038.

3173.

2958.

1856.

Date

Wednesday, October 28, 2020
Thursday, October 29, 2020
Friday, October 30, 2020
Saturday, October 31, 2020
Sunday, November 1, 2020
Monday, November 2, 2020
Tuesday, November 3, 2020
Wednesday, November 4, 2020
Thursday, November 5, 2020
Friday, November 6, 2020
Saturday, November 7, 2020
Sunday, November 8, 2020
Monday, November 9, 2020
Tuesday, November 10, 2020

000, Adjust = 0.80102,
000, Adjust = 1.09028,
500, Adjust = 1.53223,
000, Adjust = 0.88490,
000, Adjust = 0.91637,
000, Adjust = 0.85665,
500, Adjust = 0.82007,
000, Adjust = 0.87982,
500, Adjust = 1.40183,

1/Adjust

1/Adjust

1/Adjust
1/Adjust
1/Adjust
1/Adjust
1/Adjust
1/Adjust

1/Adjust



